Interactive desk mount monitor notebook combo
180° rotation limiter
Dynamic function
Built-in
Cables almost entirely concealed
in upper and lower links
Long arm reach:
• Horizontal 746mm (29.4”)

Interactive desk mount monitor notebook combo
Set your monitor & notebook to suit you
Ordering guide
2 x AWM-ADTC dynamic arms
1 x AWM-N notebook tray
1 x AWM-P13 post
AWM-FF F-clamp
AWM-FC C-clamp
AC-GC grommet
AWM-FB bolt-through
AC-MP mini PC mount
Additional arm for 3rd monitor
AWMS-2-ND13 consists of: Recommended desk fixings: Accessory:
Solutions for displays of all kinds.
Atdec Modular enables elegant & ergonomic
solutions to suit every display in any
configuration. Including TV/AV mobile carts.
AWM components are typically available in black, white, and silver.
Nominate your selection with the addition of -B (black), -W (white), or
-S (silver) at the end of the main code.
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
UK-EMEA
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
Asia
North America
888 303 4252
SEE AWMS-2-ND13 ONLINE
For monitors to 35” Monitor and notebook tray are easily swapped to your side
of preference, with their identical connections.